Measurement
Equipment
Antistatic
Equipment
Electrostatic
Removal Equipment
Confirms
  (Confirmation)

Series
Specifications
How to OrderBurst Pressure
Characteristics Curve and
Operating Pressure
1.2 MPa
Refer to the burst pressure characteristics curve.
0 to 40°C
Conductive nylon + Flame resistant nylon (equivalent to UL 94 Standard V-0)
104 to 107 Ω
TAS3222
3.2
2.2
12
TAS0425
4
2.5
TAS0604
6
4
TAS0805
8
5
TAS1065
10
6.5
TAS1208
12
8
12 15 19 27 32
        —20 m roll       —100 m reel
100TAS1065 B
Length per roll
Symbol SymbolColor
Tubing
designation
Coil tubing
B Black
Length
Color
20 20 m roll
100 100 m reel
Made to Order
B
ur
st
 p
re
ss
ur
e
(M
P
a)
Operating temperature (°C)
Max. operating pressure
Model
Max. operating pressure (at 20°C)
Burst pressure
Min. bending radius (mm)
Operating temperature
Material
Surface resistance
Tubing O.D. (mm)
Tubing I.D. (mm)
Black (B)
9
• 5 colors
• Surface resistance 109 Ω
Antistatic Polyurethane Tubing / –X100

static electricity more slowly compared to the conductive rubber.
109 to 1011 Ω·cm
How to Order
3769 1968 10 CINO
Pad material
Dimensions
Specifications
G Pad only
Pad with lock ringNil
Pad diameter
10 ø10
Pad shape
C Flat with ribs
N NBR
Silicon rubber
Urethane rubber
Antistatic urethane rubber
Fluoro rubber
Conductive NBR
Conductive silicon rubber
S
U
U1
F
GN
GS
How to Order
3769 1561INO
Dimensions (mm)(mm)
Pad Part Number
3769 1369 GINO
Rubber Specifications
Material
Volume resistivity value
Durometer
Antistatic urethane rubber
109 to 1011 Ω·cm
80±5
Antistatic Pad
∗ Interchangeable with standard (ø10 to ø16) adapter.
ø13
12
7.
7
ø10
0.
6
ø9.5
ø2
13
5.
5
0.
5
30
25
.5
2.
5
5.
6
2.
1 1
2-
ø3.
5
20
10 1.5
3
12

Refer to the catalog ES100-68 for details.
IZS31-��P (PNP specification)IZS31-�� (NPN specification)
How to Order
Symbol
300
380
620
780
1100
1260
1500
1900
2300
Bar length
300 mm
380 mm
620 mm
780 mm
1100 mm
1260 mm
1500 mm
1900 mm
2300 mm
Bracket
(End bracket, Center bracket)
None
With bracket Note)
Nil
B
Bar length (mm)
300, 380, 620, 780
1100, 1260, 1500
1900, 2300
End
bracket
With 2 pcs.
Center
bracket
None
With 1 pc.
With 2 pcs.
Number of Brackets
Note) The number of center brackets differ depending on the
bar length. (Refer to the below table.)
780Ionizer
Bar type
Bar length
Electrode needle
material
Tungsten
Silicon
Stainless steel
Nil
C
S
Output
NPN output
PNP output
Nil
P

225
235
How to Order
Options / Part No.
Description Part no.
ZS-28-A
ZS-28-B
ZS-28-C
ZS-27-C
ZS-27-D
Note
With M3 x 5L (2 pcs.)
1 pc.
With M3 x 8L (2 pcs.)
With M3 x 8L (2 pcs.)
Connector cable for power supply / output (2 m)
Bracket
Connector for sensor connection
Panel mount adapter
Panel mount adapter + Front protective cover
IZE11 0
Option 1
None
Connector cable for power supply / output
Nil
L
Connector cable for
power supply / output
ZS-28-A
Output specifications
0
1
2
3
NPN open collector 2 outputs + Analog output (1-5 V)
NPN open collector 2 outputs + Analog output (4-20 mA)
PNP open collector 2 outputs + Analog output (1-5 V)
PNP open collector 2 outputs + Analog output (4-20 mA)
Option 3
None
With connector for sensor connection
Nil
C
Connector for sensor
connection
(e-con connector)
ZS-28-C
Option 2
None
Bracket
Panel mount adapter
Panel mount adapter + Front protective cover
Nil
A
B
D
Mounting screw
(M3 x 5L)
Bracket
Mounting screw
(M3 x 5L)
Panel
Panel mount adapter
Front protective cover
Mounting screw
(M3 x 8L)
Panel
Panel mount adapter
Mounting screw
(M3 x 8L)
Note) The connector is not connected but packed together with product
for shipment.

Confirmation of “actual status” is important in controlling static electricity.
Easy-to-use handheld electrostatic meter
How to Order
IZH10
Accessories and Options / Part Numbers for Individual Parts
∗ The ground wire and soft case
are attached to the IZH series.
Ground wire (1.5 m) / Accessories
IZH-A-01
High voltage
measuring handle / Option
IZH-C-01
Soft case / Accessories
IZH-B-01
POWER
Measured Potential
BATTERY 1.5V x 2 LR6
G
AUTO POWER-
OFF Extension
Press
for 6sec
PEAK / B
OTTOM MODE Display
Normal
Bottom
POWER
POWER
Press!
Press!
Peak
MADE IN
 JAPAN
Extends at
15min
±20.0 kV
Measurement Equipment
Handheld Electrostatic Meter  Series IZH10
� Measuring range:  ±20.0 kV
� Minimum display unit: 0.1 kV (±1.0 to ±20.0 kV)
0.01 kV (0 to ±0.99 kV)
� Compact and Lightweight: 85 g
(excluding dry cell batteries)
� Backlight for reading in the dark
� LOW battery indicator
� Peak & Bottom display function
� Zero-out function
� Auto power-off function
Option
None
High voltage measuring handle
Nil
H
Soft case
High voltage measuring handle
Ground wire
28
1. Types of Static Electricity Generation
Contact Charging
29